
Inter-Insular Test History

INTER-INSULAR TEST SERIES

Test W L D Test W L D
No. 6 0 No. 0 6
1 2005 1
2 2006 2
3 Won 6 1 2007 3 Lost 1 6
4 Won 8 3 2008 4 Lost 3 8
5 Won 2 0 2009 5 Lost 0 2
6 2010 6
7 Won 3 1 2011 7 Lost 1 3
8 Won 7 6 2012 8 Lost 6 7
9 Won 5 1 2013 9 Lost 1 5

31 12 12 31

Test W L D Test W L D
No. 3 3 0 No. 3 3 0
1 2005 1
2 2006 2
3 Won 5 1 2007 3 Lost 1 5
4 Won 6 0 2008 4 Lost 0 6
5 Lost 3 4 2009 5 Won 4 3
6 2010 6
7 Lost 2 3 2011 7 Won 3 2
8 Lost 2 4 2012 8 Won 4 2
9 Won 5 1 2013 9 Lost 1 5

23 13 13 23

Test W L D Test W L D
No. 3 3 0 No. 3 3 0
1 2005 1
2 2006 2
3 Won 5 1 2007 3 Lost 1 5
4 Lost 2 6 2008 4 Won 6 2
5 Won 6 2 2009 5 Lost 2 6
6 2010 6
7 Won 9 6 2011 7 Lost 6 9
8 Lost 9 10 2012 8 Won 10 9
9 Lost 7 8 2013 9 Won 8 7

38 33 33 38

JERSEY Mixed Open GUERNSEY

JERSEY Men Open GUERNSEY

JERSEY Women Open GUERNSEY
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Inter-Insular Test History

INTER-INSULAR TEST SERIES

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

Jersey P W L D F A Jersey's Biggest Wins

Men 6 6 0 0 31 12 Men 6-1 in 2007
Women 6 3 3 0 23 13 Women 6-0 in 2008
Mixed 6 3 3 0 38 33 Mixed 5-1 in 2007

6-4 in 2009
18 12 6 0 92 58

Guernsey's Biggest Wins Guernsey P W L D F A

Men No win recorded Men 6 0 6 0 12 31
Women 4-2 in 2012' Women 6 3 3 0 13 23
Mixed 6-2 in 2008 Mixed 6 3 3 0 33 38

18 6 12 0 58 92

SERIES RESULTS

Year Jersey Guernsey Winner

2005 Jersey
2006 Jersey
2007 Men/Wom/Mix  - Jersey
2008 Men/Women Mixed Jersey
2009 Men/Mixed Women Jersey
2010 Jersey
2011 Men/Mixed Women Jersey
2012 Men Women/Mixed Guernsey
2013 Men/Women Mixed Jersey
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Guernsey Touchdown Scorers

Leading Touchdown Scorers 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 #

Dunn Andrew Men 2 3 5
Ward Ollie Mixed 1 4 5
Crouse Jemma Women/Mixed* 2 2 4
Parrott Carly Women/Mixed 2 1 1 4
Brehaut Matt Mixed 1 1 1 3
Bristowe’s Mark Mixed 1 2 3
Goddard Chris Mixed 1 1 1 3

Last Name First Name Division 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 #

Ashworth Fiona Mixed 1 1
Atchison Iain Mixed 1 1
Bailey Alec Mixed 1 1 2
Batiste Jason Men 1 1
Bray Katrina Women 1 1
Brehaut Matt Mixed 1 1 1 3
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Brehaut Matt Mixed 1 1 1 3
Bristowe’s Mark Mixed 1 2 3
Chick Matthew Men 1 1
Cravo Laura Mixed 1 1
Crouse Jemma Women/Mixed* 2 2 4
Davidson Kay Women 1 1
de Garis Megan Mixed 1 1
de Sausmarez Lindsay Mixed 1 1
Duchemin Richard Mixed 1 1
Dunn Andrew Men 2 3 5
Finegan Lisa Mixed 2 2
Goddard Chris Mixed 1 1 1 3
Hutton Andrew Men 1 1
Kennedy-Smith Gillian Women 1 1 2
Le Masurier Aaron Mixed 1 1
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Last Name First Name Division 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 #
Le Prevost Dan Men 1 1 2
Parrott Carly Women/Mixed 2 1 1 4
Phelan Cliodhna Mixed/Women 1 1 2
Rodliffe Mark Mixed 2 2
Stables Sam Mixed 1 1
Sullivan Connor Men 1 1
Symes Bianca Women 1 1 2
Tostevin Claire Women 1 1
Turner Ariane Mixed 1 1
Vermeulen Pierre Men 1 1
Ward Ollie Mixed 1 4 5
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Guernsey's Inter-Insular Representatives

Last Name First Name Division Position 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 #

Ashworth Fiona Mixed 1 1
Baker Justeen Mixed 1 1 2
Boscher Tristan Men 1 1 2
Brehaut Matthew Mixed 1 1 2
Bristowe Mark Mixed 1 1 2
Chick Matthew Men 1 1 2
Cochrane Katie Women/Mixed 1 1
Cochrane Lucy Women 1 1 2
Crawford Sam Men 1 1
Crouse Jemma Women 1 1 2
Davidson Kay Women 1 1 2
de Garis Megan Mixed 1 1 2
Duchemin Richard Mixed 1 1 2
Dunn Andrew Men 1 1
Dunnell Hannah Women 1 1 2
Finegan Lisa Mixed 1 1
Goddard Chris Mixed 1 1 2
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Goddard Chris Mixed 1 1 2
Hainsworth Daniel Men 1 1
Higgs Rianna Women 1 1
Hutton Andrew Men/Wom/Mix Coach 1 1 1 1 4
Kelleher Lee Women 1 1
Le Masurier Aaron Men 1 1 2
Le Prevost Daniel Men 1 1 2
May Andrew Men 1 1 2
Middleton, Krissy Mixed 1 1
Mitchell Laura Women 1 1
Nicolle Steph Women 1 1 2
Parrott Carly Mixed 1 1 2
Phelan Cliodhna Women 1 1 2
Rodliffe Mark Men/Wom/Mix Coach 1 1 2
Snook Ben Men 1 1
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Last Name First Name Division Position 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 #
Stables Sam Mixed 1 1 2
Stefani Marie Women 1 1
Stubbs Jeremy Men 1 1
Sullivan Connor Men 1 1
Symes Bianca Women 1 1
Thomson Iain Men 1 1 2
Tostevin Claire Women 1 1 2
Vermeulen Pierre Men 1 1
Veron Ash Women 1 1 2
Ward Oliver Mixed 1 1 2
Ward Oliver Men/Wom/Mix Coach 1 1 1 3
Ward Sam Men 1 1
Ward Samuel Men 1 1 2
Webber Laura Women 1 1
Whyte Simone Women 1 1 2
Wrigley Chris Men 1 1
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